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AREN  te 11/8/18 Judge: C - F.Scott Test: Warm up M69
Class Comp Time Rider Rider NumHorse Horse NuB/S/G coll Score % Placing

1 wd69 09:52 Margaret Phizacklea 180483 Good Guy 1534698 S wd
1 160 10:00 Emma Beresford 1712494 Grand Master III 1734082 S 52 218 66.06 4 3S
1 wd7 10:08 Trudie Knight 122777 Con Leche 1634366 S wd
1 wd32 10:16 Charlotte Elliott 57398 Trooper Bridge 57398 S wd
1 wd13 10:24 Bethany Blaik 402415 Eastwood II 1534492 S wd
1 176 10:32 Frances White 247553 Tango X 1430354 S 51 211 63.94 7 5S
1 183 10:40 Martin Greet 49735 Watling Shakira 1430442 S 54 225.5 68.33 1 1S
1 wd19 10:48 Victoria Jones 70114 Extra II 1731816 G wd
1 49 10:56 Mandy Day 55140 Giomf 1531637 G 54 223.5 67.73 3 1G

Break 
1 wd11 11:12 Alexander Harrison 402643 Horelja L 1633395 G wd
1 wd23 11:20 Rachel Christopher 303739 Divertimento 58417 S wd
1 wd24 11:28 Mark Mills 227536 GJL Infinity Fiasco 1535895 G wd
1 243 11:36 Sharon Brooks 27529 Arte Rockin Rubin 55390 G 53 216 65.45 5 2G
1 wd14 11:44 Natalie Johnson 149535 Bonjour Appel 55094 S wd
1 123 11:52 Emily Coller 1410818 Falbbergasted II 1730692 S 55 224 67.88 2 2S
1 161 12:08 Emma Beresford 1712494 Kings Advocate II 1831012 S 51 211.5 64.09 6 4S

AREN  te 11/8/18 Judge:C - F.Scott, M - J.Hancock, B - S.Staines Test: M75 Gold
Class Comp Time Rider Rider NumHorse Horse NuB/S/G c% m% e% total coll lacing

2 51 12:48 Michael Eilberg 239690 Mount St John Valencia 1734481 G 77.57 74.19 72.97 74.91 189 2Q
2 29 12:56 Christine Cockerton 127116 Evaldo 58101 G 65.68 66.49 64.59 65.59 160 18
2 64 13:04 Heidi Fellows 374393 Half Moon Di Vinci 58723 G 68.78 67.03 64.32 66.71 165 13
2 179 13:12 Michelle Nichols 135577 SJL Dom Perignon 1430010 G 67.3 66.89 67.16 67.12 162 10
2 84 13:20 Jane Littlejohn 322040 Urban Knight 54441 G 67.03 67.43 65.27 66.58 160 14
2 95 13:28 Jayne Turney 101753 Cruz 111 1430567 G 70.95 73.11 70.14 71.40 176 3Q
2 wd11 13:36 Jamie Broom 1414292 Mr Q 60575 G wd
2 118 13:44 Alexander Harrison 402643 Horelja L 1633395 G 71.76 67.16 67.97 68.96 172 6
2 151 13:52 Henry Boswell 93262 Fuerteventura 1531218 G 65.68 66.22 65.68 65.86 162 17
2 163 14:00 Judy Harvey 38164 Palimera 1533512 G 70.81 73.24 69.73 71.26 175 4Q
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2 194 14:08 Victoria Jones 70114 Extra II 1731816 G 68.92 67.57 66.76 67.75 164 8
2 202 14:15 Emma Jablonski 156175 Higgens Van De Uilenho1631183 G 67.57 66.49 63.92 65.99 160 16

Break 22
Break 22
Break 22

2 52 14:40 Michael Eilberg 239690 Atterupgaards o2 1732949 G 78.38 76.22 75.54 76.71 188 1Q
2 227 14:48 Olivia Towers 177180 Mercia Dexter 54724 G 67.43 67.7 66.08 67.07 161 11
2 241 14:55 Sarah Cheetham 25593 Stoiber’s Black Pearl 1531508 G 70 64.32 66.62 66.98 164 12
2 242 15:04 Mark Mills 227536 GJL Infinity Fiasco 1535895 G 64.86 65.27 64.46 64.86 155 20
2 244 15:12 Alex Hardwick 195995 Polar Star III 1730796 G 68.38 70.27 66.76 68.47 166 7
2 243 15:20 Sharon Brooks 27529 Arte Rockin Rubin 366811 G 61.76 60.54 60.54 60.95 152 21
2 135 15:28 Sarah Williams 42005 San Remo Hitt 1632662 G 69.05 67.16 65.95 67.39 163 9
2 148 15:36 Owen Cooper 355020 Fiero 1533031 G 68.11 65.95 65 66.35 160 15
2 166 15:44 Tor Fenwick 165875 Belushka 1431203 G 65.27 66.35 63.11 64.91 154 19
2 171 15:52 Lucinda Elliott 1410390 Hawtins Bellegra 1533573 G 67.7 71.49 69.32 69.50 169 5
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AREN  te 11/8/18 Judge: C - S.Lanning, H - H.Clark, M - W.Filtness Test: M75 Silver
Class Comp Time Rider Rider NumHorse Horse NuB/S/G c% h% b% total %coll lacing

3 69 10:30 Margaret Phizacklea 180483 Good Guy 1534698 S 64.73 66.22 63.78 64.91 158 15
3 145 10:38 Anna Slosmanis 285692 Cezare II 60165 S 65.54 63.11 65.14 64.59 160 16
3 38 10:46 Beth Bexon 1710055 Fonz 58772 S 63.92 64.32 67.03 65.09 161 14
3 42 10:54 Rebecca Lee-Woolf 401815 Diva RW 58473 S 63.78 60.14 61.49 61.80 151 22
3 17 11:02 Lyn Sirkett 368644 Royal Rispe 43532 S 62.3 63.38 60.68 62.12 156 20
3 32 11:10 Charlotte Elliott 401585 Trooper Bridge 57398 S ELIM ELIM
3 157 11:18 Verity Tyrell 378640 Z Vivaldo 43979 S 62.57 64.73 61.76 63.02 158 19
3 62 11:26 Samantha Wuidart 403694 Widi Wici 56474 S 63.92 61.62 64.19 63.24 156 18
3 128 11:34 Rachel Stott 193240 Vittesse 38484 S 64.86 67.16 66.08 66.04 163 12
3 129 11:42 Phoebe Osborn 349461 McKenna 1430184 S 67.97 66.49 65.95 66.80 163 7
3 133 11:50 Bethany Blaik 402415 Eastwood II 1534492 S 63.78 64.73 64.46 64.32 162 17
3 137 11:58 Kaye De Graff 53961 Don Johnson II 59388 S 61.89 60 60.81 60.90 151 24
3 156 12:06 Danielle Hardwick 358894 Edendawn William Wom 58701 S 64.46 67.16 66.62 66.08 163 11
3 49 12:14 Mandy Day 55140 Giomf 1531637 S 69.19 65.54 67.57 67.43 165 3

Break 25
Break 25
Break 25
Break 25

3 176 12:55 Frances White 247553 Tango X 1430354 S ELIM ELIM
3 183 13:02 Martin Greet 49735 Watling Shakira 1430442 S 67.43 68.38 66.62 67.48 166 2Q
3 188 13:10 Tracy Fall 329312 Mount Pleasant San Lor 1430791 S 67.3 68.51 65.41 67.07 167 5
3 43 13:18 Rebecca Lee-Woolf 401815 Fire 1431769 S 67.7 67.57 67.7 67.66 164 1Q
3 190 13:26 Fiona Jopling 117234 Medburn Singer 1532491 S 67.97 66.49 67.7 67.39 164 4
3 wd20 13:34 Darren Hicks 401710 Hemisphere II 1430458 S wd
3 221 13:42 Camilla Zanna 1410289 Luca 192 1430538 S 66.08 68.11 65.95 66.71 165 9
3 wd23 13:50 Rachel Christopher 303739 Divertimento 58417 S wd
3 123 14:06 Emily Coller 1410818 Falbbergasted II 1730692 S 68.11 66.35 65.81 66.76 162 8
3 161 14:14 Emma Beresford 1712494 Kings Advocate II 1831012 S 67.43 66.62 65.81 66.62 162 10
3 25 14:22 Elaine Wallace 234320 Fairway 49587 S 59.86 62.43 60.95 61.08 147 23
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3 144 14:30 Natalie Johnson 149535 Bonjour Appel 55094 S 65.68 64.86 66.49 65.68 160 13
3 7 14:38 Trudie Knight 122777 C No Limit 57060 S 66.89 69.32 64.59 66.94 164 6
3 258 14:45 Nicola Preston 1610635 Jock the Spider 50980 S 61.22 60.41 64.46 62.03 150 21

AREN  te 11/8/18 Judge: C - D.Lush, M - P.Bushell, B - C.Ballantyne Test: PSG Gold
Class Comp Time Rider Rider NumHorse Horse NuB/S/G C% M% B% Total Coll lacing

4 wd20 10:30 Paul Friday 27510 Crackerjack Himself 1430202 G wd
4 58 10:38 Sara Sexton 16381 Rubens Jubilee 39606 G 64.34 64.61 65.66 64.87 120 15
4 63 10:46 Issy Whiting 228575 Zsuzso 43300 G 68.29 66.32 70.39 68.33 126.5 2
4 65 10:54 Heidi Fellows 374393 Royal Dancer 39020 G 64.08 63.82 60.92 62.94 113.5 20
4 81 11:02 Rachel Skeffington 241555 Keystone Denada 45593 G 65.39 62.76 61.71 63.29 115.5 19
4 86 11:10 Holly Bates 177806 Cambridge  53387 G 69.08 64.34 68.03 67.15 121 8
4 103 11:18 Alex Hardwick 195995 Farfan 1734366 G 69.61 66.58 68.55 68.25 124.5 3
4 108 11:26 Clare Hole 297984 Winnetou GEP 41537 G 65.53 64.74 62.37 64.21 116 16
4 wd11 11:34 Jamie Broom 1414292 First Impresion 57957 G wd
4 116 11:42 Sofie Butchart 351440 Royalty II 57606 G 64.21 63.95 64.34 64.17 117.5 17
4 217 11:50 Daryl Ware 184420 Sweet Lucy Lou 1532577 G 66.84 66.45 68.95 67.41 123.5 6
4 124 11:58 Lily Hewitt 230570 Sir Charlie Chaplin 1433801 G 66.05 65.26 65 65.44 121 13
4 147 12:06 Sarah Khairallah 1513091 Keystone Darling 3.5E+09 G 65.79 64.34 64.61 64.91 120 14

Break 
Break 
Break 
Break 

4 12:46
4 205 12:54 Paul Friday 27510 Hawtins Horatio 58528 G 68.95 65.53 67.24 67.24 122.5 7
4 180 13:02 Lisa Hopkins 43303 Icon Zander 48354 G 65.79 65.26 66.32 65.79 122.5 10
4 193 13:10 Sarah Turner 95974 Eduardo 47323 G 69.87 67.24 67.37 68.16 123 4
4 209 13:18 Chloe Hunter 235741 Daylight 59610 G 67.76 65.39 68.03 67.06 121.5 9
4 211 13:26 Edward Johnson 29556 Destiny I 1430778 G 64.61 61.84 61.97 62.81 116 21
4 216 13:34 Ben Mcclumpha 1710616 Urban V 1631000 G 67.63 63.95 65.13 65.57 118.5 11
4 130 13:42 Amy Puge 211036 Vignoles Gambit 51133 G 65.53 64.21 66.84 65.53 120.5 12
4 146 13:50 Katrina Cantrell 18457 Woodlander Donna Sum 47209 G 71.32 68.03 69.08 69.47 126.5 1Q
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4 222 13:58 sarah kingwells 124435 The Contact People Des  54940 G 65 63.29 62.5 63.6 114.5 18
4 226 14:06 Niina Nilosaari 1414989 Quentano II 1635143 G R 22
4 245 14:14 Ann Staines 129089 Royal Standard 46811 G 68.55 67.11 68.29 67.98 124 5
4 NS33 14:22 Rebecca Bell 303011 Nibeley Union Hit 52791 G NS
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AREN  te 11/8/18 Judge: C - M.Ruddock, M - J.Robinson, B - J.McGare  Test: Inter I Gold
Class Comp Time Rider Rider NumHorse Horse NuB/S/G C% M% B% Total Coll Placing

5 13 14:38 Tom Goode 213292 Shilo 1632381 G 66.84 67.89 65.79 66.84 123.5 8
5 26 14:46 Jenny Ward 21121 Brasil P 51324 G 66.84 66.45 66.18 66.49 118 9
5 85 14:54 Belinda Spence 113832 Ramazzotti 39 1532509 G 63.16 61.97 64.47 63.2 116 13
5 86 15:02 Holly Bates 177806 Cambridge 53387 G 68.68 67.24 65.92 67.28 121 5
5 108 15:10 Clare Hole 297984 Winnetou GEP 41537 G 67.11 63.29 65 65.13 118.5 10
5 124 15:18 Lily Hewitt 230570 Sir Charlie Chaplin 1433801 G 67.37 66.05 68.16 67.19 120.5 7
5 wd13 15:26 Julie Yardley 42030 Die Fee 52866 G wd
5 wd20 15:34 Paul Friday 27510 Crackerjack Himself 1430202 G wd

Break 
Break 
Break 

5 wd15 15:58 Charlotte Dicker 374563 Sabatini 49425 G wd
5 184 16:06 Claire Abel 63797 Rowan Magic 50605 G 69.08 65.39 67.37 67.28 123 5
5 9 16:14 Elli Darling 344460 Fix up, Look Sharp 55073 G 65.13 61.97 64.08 63.73 115 12
5 36 16:22 Richard Hayward 130397 Ricochet II 52765 G 58.95 59.47 61.45 59.96 110 14
5 146 16:30 Katrina Cantrell 18457 Woodlander Donna Sum 47209 G 75.39 67.11 67.5 70 128 1Q
5 149 16:38 Owen Cooper 355020 Don Dante II 52751 G 68.16 71.58 66.45 68.73 127 2
5 150 16:46 Katie Richards 400038 Riesenstern 56125 G 69.74 66.71 67.11 67.85 125.5 4
5 245 16:54 Ann Staines 129089 Royal Standard 46811 G 71.18 66.58 67.11 68.29 123 3
5 257 17:02 Kikka Suomi 1410773 Trostruplunds Savannah1634968 G 63.95 66.45 63.82 64.74 120 11

AREN  te 12/8/18 Judge: D.Lush Test: Warm up P15
Class Comp Time Rider Rider NumHorse Horse NuB/S/G coll Score % Placing

6 16 10:30 Zanna Saville 1711135 Chelsea Herself 1531766 S 59 145.5 58.2 5
6 45 10:37 Louise Allen 2062 Swilly Lad 4634969 S 67 162 64.8 3
6 122 10:45 Emma Littmoden 1810968 Kilmountain Serena 1831544 S 66 162 64.8 3
6 143 10:52 Alexzandra Houldcro 1414062 Cavallina Herself 1732954 S 72 179 71.6 1
6 220 11:00 Gina Mallett 275034 Miles of Smiles 1733932 S 68 168 67.2 2
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AREN  te 12/8/18 Judge: C - D.Lush,  M - S.Lanning, B - A.Nicell Test: P17a Silver
Class Comp Time Rider Rider NumHorse Horse NuB/S/G c% h% b% total %coll placing

7 143 12:52 Alexzandra Houldcro 1414062 Cavallina Herself 1732954 S 70.86 72.41 67.93 70.40 212 1
7 127 11:30 Georgie Welley 1811360 Gluckauf 61078 S 70.86 70.17 68.79 69.94 213 2
7 89 12:07 Mairead McGrath 1713226 1735017 S 71.55 68.97 68.97 69.83 212 3
7 236 13:42 Jennifer Rushmer 1410797 Carvella 1733663 S 70.69 69.31 68.79 69.60 207 4
7 240 13:35 Helena Sherwin 240001 Suns Out Guns Out 1733464 S 68.79 67.59 68.45 68.28 207 5
7 31 11:37 Tamsyn Hammond 32425 Moseley Maxamus 1734365 S 69.14 67.07 67.59 67.93 205 6
7 15 13:21 Zanna Saville 1711135 Just look At Me 1732007 S 68.97 69.14 65.69 67.93 204 7
7 98 11:45 Tabitha Leicester 1511454 Brendon 1733026 S 67.07 67.76 68.62 67.82 206 8
7 78 12:00 Ryan O'Mahoney 1611307 Glorious Lady 1730012 S 67.07 65.34 67.93 66.78 203 9
7 220 13:28 Gina Mallett 275034 Miles of Smiles 1733932 S 67.24 66.03 65.69 66.32 201 10
7 72 11:52 Sharon Fox 1710933 Cocktails Antar 1731424 S 66.90 64.83 67.07 66.26 198 11
7 115 12:15 Stephanie Hill 1613239 Stormhill Martin 1635230 S 67.59 64.66 66.03 66.09 199 12
7 153 13:00 Kelly Foley 1711731 Huntelaar 1732649 S 66.03 66.21 64.48 65.57 198 13
7 200 13:07 Alice Lawrence 1712311 Zen 1733993 S 65.69 66.03 64.83 65.52 198 14
7 45 12:45 Louise Allen 2062 Swilly Lad 1634969 S 66.03 65.52 64.31 65.29 198 15
7 122 12:22 Emma Littmoden 1810968 Kilmountain Serena 1831544 S 66.72 65.17 63.62 65.17 200 16
7 215 13:14 Amanda Hitt 140341 Castro 1830868 S 65.69 64.66 64.31 64.89 194 17
7 16 11:22 Zanna Saville 1711135 Chelsea Herself 1531766 S 63.28 62.59 66.55 64.14 192 18

Break 
Break 
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AREN  te 12/8/18 Judge: C-C.Ballantyne Test: Warm up E43     
Class Comp Time Rider Rider NumHorse Horse NuB/S/G coll Score % Placing

8 160 09:30 Emma Beresford 1712494 Grand Master III 1734082 S 54 196.0 67.59 3
8 wd74 09:37 Mandy Scott 1022006 Mustard 1731220 S 10
8 wd1 09:45 Lisa Waller 288837 Cambridge Himself 1161180 S 10
8 5 09:52 Sally Wagstaff 363910 Boadecea 1530445 S 53 189.5 65.34 5
8 20 10:00 Jennifer Harkness 100560 Filia 5600106 S 57 206.0 71.03 1
8 102 10:07 Gillian Portus 215759 Sisulu 1432232 S 10
8 71 10:15 Sarah White 1611138 Menno Van de Stierenw 1734929 S 10
8 100 10:22 Jessica Dries 1612223 C Prinses 56093 S 52 184.0 63.45 7
8 68 10:30 Nicola Pearce 201776 Keystone Quartz 1632686 S 54 193.0 66.55 4
8 169 10:37 Amanda Bettle 28312 Murphys Law XII 1731329 S 54 197.0 67.93 2
8 247 10:45 Sandra Joyes 95133 Ferguson 1535023 S 53 189.0 65.17 6
8 256 10:53 Rachael Liddle 261181 Orions Wish 1432491 S 49 177.0 61.03 8
8 236 11:01 Jennifer Rushmer 1410797 Carvella 1733663 S 49 176.5 60.86 9

AREN  te 12/8/18 Judge: C.C.Ballantyne, H - M.Ruddock, M - H.Clarke Test: E59 Silver 
Class Comp Time Rider Rider NumHorse Horse NuB/S/G c% h% b% total %coll placing

9 1 11:15 Lisa Waller 288837 Cambridge Himself 1632878 S 65.16 64.38 65.16 64.90 157 21
9 5 11:22 Sally Wagstaff 363910 Boadecea 1530445 S 66.25 65.00 67.19 66.15 158 18
9 83 11:30 Kelly Greaves 308420 Fentons Flint 1530002 S 67.34 70.16 67.81 68.44 165 7
9 100 11:37 Jessica Dries 1612223 C Prinses 56093 S 65.31 64.84 64.38 64.84 158 22
9 10 11:45 Victoria Hyslop 212687 Simply Iresistable 57813 S 60.94 63.13 62.03 62.03 150 30
9 14 11:52 Jack Morris 382019 Furst Shalin 1431532 S 64.84 62.03 68.13 65.00 155 20
9 18 12:00 Ellie Worrall 377228 Sarcosi 57743 S 66.09 68.44 68.91 67.81 169 8
9 19 12:07 Dominic Tangi 1046196 Djanno 1631167 S 60.16 57.50 64.38 60.68 143 32
9 wd74 12:15 Mandy Scott 1022006 Mustard 1731220 S 34
9 41 12:22 Rebecca Lee-Woolf 401815 Evaldi O 1431770 S 65.63 67.66 67.97 67.08 162 10
9 187 12:30 Tracy Fall 329312 Mount Pleasant Herman1633897 S 67.97 70.94 68.59 69.17 166 5
9 47 12:37 Megan Serdet 333085 Wixstone Oona 52346 S 66.25 69.06 65.94 67.08 164 9
9 256 12:45 Rachael Liddle 261181 Orions Wish 1432491 S 56.41 58.28 63.44 59.38 145 33
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Break 
Break 
Break 

9 56 13:15 Kathryn Hibbins 287172 Rathen 58881 S 61.41 61.88 65.63 62.97 154 28
9 ns57 13:22 Alice Beauchamp 400053 Santano 45420 S
9 169 13:30 Amanda Bettle 28312 Murphys Law XII 1731329 S 66.56 66.88 66.56 66.67 162 14
9 71 13:37 Sarah White 1611138 Menno Van de Stierenw 1734929 S 71.72 67.50 68.44 69.22 166 3
9 102 13:45 Gillian Portus 215759 Sisulu 1432232 S 59.84 60.63 61.72 60.73 151 31
9 160 13:52 Emma Beresford 1712494 Grand Master III 1734082 S 67.81 65.63 67.66 67.03 160
9 110 14:00 Alice James 1414602 Nagana Cool Calypso 1632920 S 67.81 63.28 67.66 66.25 160 16
9 126 14:07 Sarah Heath 165174 Feuertanz 1634120 S 66.72 65.47 62.97 65.05 160 19
9 154 14:15 Kelsey Love 1513912 Castle House Gem 1630015 S 22
9 167 14:22 Maia Buisson 297372 Moniche 1532582 S 64.69 65.00 64.69 64.79 154 23
9 42 14:30 Rebecca Lee-Woolf 401815 Diva RW 58473 S 68.28 70.16 69.84 69.43 167 2Q
9 224 14:37 Susan Bullock 114995 Lynwood Crofter 55074 S 67.19 64.69 66.72 66.20 160 17

Break 
Break 
Break 

9 229 15:07 Mark Butler 10545 Floretiner 1634847 S 65.78 66.25 67.34 66.46 162 15
9 wd23 15:15 Rachel Christopher 303739 Divertimento 58417 S
9 239 15:22 Felicity Coles 375152 Woodsman 47540 S 67.97 66.25 66.09 66.77 161 13
9 247 15:30 Sandra Joyes 95133 Ferguson 1535023 S 67.34 70.47 67.66 68.49 166 6
9 248 15:37 Kim Nunn 363294 Don Royale 53374 S 61.09 65.47 66.88 64.48 154 24
9 249 15:45 Susan Tucker 73873 Woodcroft Benedict 60173 S 62.19 63.13 65.47 63.59 153 26
9 195 15:52 Darren Hicks 401710 Burlyns Ginger Bug 1530843 S 66.56 66.25 68.13 66.98 162 12
9 106 16:00 Steffi Tomlinson 1414512 Vivassa 56741 S 70.00 67.19 70.47 69.22 168 3
9 59 16:07 Sally Green 23264 Keystone Rhia 1631365 S
9 201 16:15 Sarah Owens 1712726 Bright one vh dijkeinde 59849 S 64.38 62.97 65.47 64.27 154 25
9 67 16:22 Alison Woulds 107379 Bastinet 1634603 S 60.78 61.25 64.38 62.14 152 29
9 39 16:30 Rosie Boulton 381926 Dino 391 53295 S 62.34 61.25 66.09 63.23 154 27
9 203 16:37 William Roberts 1610747 Afortinius 1733582 S 69.53 69.69 72.19 70.47 170 1Q
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AREN  te 12/8/18 Judge: C.Thornton, M - D.Wardle, B - L.Wall Test: E59 Gold

Class Comp Time Rider Rider NumHorse Horse NuB/S/G c% m% e% total coll lacing
10 243 10:30 Alex Hardwick 195995 Danubio 1732914 G 71.56 71.25 68.44 70.42 169 3Q
10 62 10:37 Samantha Wuidart 403694 Widi Wici 56474 G 66.56 64.69 66.09 65.78 159 11
10 79 10:45 Colina Pickles 295159 Findatie Bracken 1730215 G NS
10 80 10:52 Rachel Skeffington 241555 Fider Rose 1633560 G 65.94 65.78 64.53 65.42 158 13
10 96 11:00 Jayne Turney 101753 Hitchcock 1635447 G 67.03 70.31 69.84 69.06 168 6
10 105 11:07 Alice Begg 401418 Gaz-K 1633062 G 61.41 60.47 60.31 60.73 149 16
10 113 11:15 Tor Fenwick 165875 Gucci III 1535184 G 69.06 68.44 69.69 69.06 167 7
10 132 11:22 Nikki Barker 31178 San Pedro 1532557 G 69.06 69.53 69.53 69.38 168 5
10 174 11:30 Robyn Walker 194859 Uthopias Black Peral 1731208 G 66.25 67.81 66.25 66.77 163 10
10 186 11:37 Emma Woolley 402571 Hambo DEA 1732011 G 69.06 67.97 70 69.01 167 8

Break 
Break 
Break 

10 wd25 12:07 Sally Hardwick 825 Dance On top 1631703 WD
10 213 12:15 Jess Smith 210404 Sportsfield Quality 1731311 G 66.72 64.69 62.81 64.74 154 15
10 225 12:22 Natalie Allen 101559 Vincento 1632570 G NS
10 228 12:30 Bobby Hayler 172324 Escapade 58931 G NS
10 230 12:37 Laura Wollen 401469 Akira Euphoria 1732046 G 67.81 69.69 67.66 68.39 167 9
10 20 12:45 Jennifer Harkness 100560 Filia 56001 G 65.16 63.59 66.09 64.95 162 14
10 244 12:52 Alex Hardwick 195995 Polar Star III 1730796 g 75 73.44 71.41 73.28 178 1Q
10 202 13:00 Emma Jablonski 156175 Higgens Van De Uilenho1631183 G 69.84 75.78 69.06 71.56 172 2Q
10 135 13:07 Sarah Williams 42005 San Remo Hitt 1632662 G 69.53 73.28 68.28 70.36 170 4
10 166 13:15 Tor Fenwick 165875 Belushka 1431203 G 66.25 65.94 64.22 65.47 159 12

AREN  te 13/8/18 Judge: C - C.Brady Test: Warm up N23
Class Comp Time Rider Rider NumHorse Horse NuB/S/G coll Score % PlacingSection

11 wd15 09:00 Samantha Britton 1510447 N'ice Lad Mon Ami 1830138 S wd
11 WD19 09:07 Janice Vant 227749 Diamond VI 1732350 S wd
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11 wd1 09:15 Lisa Waller 288837 Cambridge Himself 1161180 S wd
11 4 09:22 Joanne Dagley-Clew 196843 Michael Angelo 4150 S 41.5 164.5 68.54 4 3s
11 24 09:30 Victoria Gilbey 56956 Fantasia X 1631875a G 40 164 68.33 5 2g
11 60 09:37 Tracey Tomlinson 2666 Seven Summits 1733906 G 33.5 141.5 58.96 14 4g
11 61 09:45 Nicola Owen 75698 Athen 35675 S 40.5 161.5 67.29 9
11 76 09:52 Alice Croft 1512068 Higglytown Hero 1532846 S 40 163.5 68.13 6 4s
11 77 10:00 Alessandra Doyle 87750 Bolero Guaranito 1535472 S ns
11 87 10:07 Jonathon Sutton 1414337 Keatinge Savannah 1734546 S ns
11 94 10:15 Gemma Daniels 110531 Bonetti 1830736 S 39.5 159 66.25 11

Break 
Break 
Break 

11 120 10:45 Antonia Brown 124478 SJL Baks Zacco G 45 176 73.33 2 1g
11 142 10:52 Caroline Steward 1612843 Rouvin 1433136 S 40 158.5 66.04 12
11 WD16 11:00 Edward Johnson 29556 Faberge Egg applied fo G 15
11 170 11:07 Roxanne Carter 1712937 Sovereign Hector 1734635 S 41.5 167.5 69.79 3 2s
11 175 11:15 Kathryn Boyd 303909 San Giovanni 1634109 S 39 150.5 62.71 13
11 159 11:22 Samantha Britton 1510447 Woodcroft Liberte Mon A1830333 G ns
11 23 11:30 Joanna Kelly 1033038 Verdener Jung 1635024 S ns
11 181 11:37 Rebecca Page 1712998 Flamenscowald 1734685 S ns
11 27 11:45 Paul Hayler 20761 Hestharin S 1732714 G 40.5 161 67.08 10 3g
11 35 11:52 Chloe Hill 1633779 Bonhard Alexander 1633779 S 40.5 163 67.92 7 5s
11 219 11:59 Karen Oliver 249696 Red Indian Walldance 1632666 S 40 162 67.5 8 6s
11 255 12:06 Charlotte-Elizabeth B 34365 CE Florisou 1431884 S 46 176.5 73.54 1 1s

Break 
Break 
Break 

AREN  te 13/8/18 Judge:C - L.Whetstone, M -A.Bostock, B - J.Critchley Test: N37a Silver 
Class Comp Time Rider Rider NumHorse Horse NuB/S/G c% h% b% total %coll placing

12 255 16:30 Charlotte-Elizabeth B 34365 CE Florisou 1431884 S 74.44 75.56 75 75 182 1
12 87 13:45 Jonathon Sutton 1414337 Keatinge Savannah 1734546 S 74.07 68.89 70.19 71.05 172 2
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12 68 15:00 Nicola Pearce 20176 Keystone Quartz 1632686 S 74.63 68.89 67.59 70.37 169 3
12 35 15:30 Chloe Hill 1633779 Bonhard Alexander 1633779 S 70 70.56 70 70.19 169 4
12 48 15:52 Joanne Blood 1612289 Felicia IV 1633297 S 69.26 69.26 68.89 69.14 167 5
12 125 14:52 Stefanie Mansell 336734 Bellevue Irish Pride 52595 S 69.07 67.59 69.81 68.83 165 6
12 77 13:37 Alessandra Doyle 87750 Bolero Guaranito 1535472 S 69.63 68.52 67.59 68.58 165 7
12 107 14:37 Steffi Tomlinson 1414512 Higherspen Show Time 1733826 S 65.74 70.93 68.15 68.27 167 8
12 37 13:00 Freya Messling 1012169 Victoire De Maupet 1830901 S 68.7 68.15 66.11 67.65 165 9
12 170 15:22 Roxanne Carter 1712937 Sovereign Hector 1734635 S 67.96 68.15 66.11 67.41 162 10
12 181 16:08 Rebecca Page 1712998 Flamenscowald 1734685 S 66.48 66.85 65.56 66.3 161 11
12 1 12:15 Lisa Waller 288837 Cambridge Himself 1632878 S 66.3 64.63 67.22 66.05 160 12
12 4 12:30 Joanne Dagley-Clew 196843 Michael Angelo 41950 S 67.04 66.11 64.81 65.99 161 13
12 76 13:30 Alice Croft 1512068 Higglytown Hero 1532846 S 65.19 65.19 66.67 65.68 159 14
12 41 13:07 Rebecca Lee-Woolf 401815 Evaldi O 1431770 S 65.37 63.89 67.41 65.56 159 15
12 8 12:37 Shannen Dorling 378682 Eulogy 1732483 S 63.52 66.67 66.11 65.43 159 16
12 236 16:37 Jennifer Rushmer 1410797 Carvella 1733663 S 66.67 65.19 63.33 65.06 160 17
12 61 13:15 Nicola Owen 75698 Athen 35675 S 65 65.93 64.07 65 157 18
12 158 15:15 Samantha Britton 1510447 N'ice Lad Mon Ami 1830138 S 63.7 64.63 65 64.44 157 19
12 2 12:22 Jo Nutbeam 1711568 Regimental 1732369 S 64.63 64.07 62.96 63.89 154 20
12 142 13:22 Caroline Steward 1612843 Rouvin 1433136 S 64.44 62.22 64.63 63.77 155 21
12 110 14:45 Alice James 1414602 Nagana Cool Calypso 1632920 S 63.52 64.81 62.96 63.77 157 21
12 219 16:23 Karen Oliver 249696 Red Indian Walldance 1632666 S 62.59 63.15 65 63.58 156 23
12 30 12:45 Sammy Harrison 1510327 Angelito 11 1530801 S 61.3 63.15 62.59 62.35 154 24
12 175 16:00 Kathryn Boyd 303909 San Giovanni 1634109 S 57.78 62.59 58.89 59.75 151 25
12 34 12:52 Suzanne Dickens 1711213 Treworder 1732267 S 60 59.63 55.93 58.52 140 26
12 192 14:30 Janice Vant 227749 Diamond VI 1732350 S 52.41 53.7 52.04 52.72 133 27
12 94 14:22 Gemma Daniels 110531 Bonetti 1830736 S 65.37 63.7 E
12 23 15:07 Joanna Kelly 1033038 Verdener Jung 1635024 S NS NS
12 99 16:16 Miriam Hackett 1612266 Centaurus 1433539 S WD

Break 
Break 
Break 
Break 
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Break 
Break 

13 24 09:00 Victoria Gilbey 121401 Fantasia X 1631875 G 66.11 64.44 66.85 65.80 159.0 21
13 207 09:07 Alex Chick 294055 Cristina Herself 1535763 G 68.70 65.74 69.07 67.84 162.0 18
13 55 09:15 Michael Eilberg 239690 MSJ Dante VX 1732143 G 74.26 71.48 76.11 73.95 180.0 1Q
13 198 09:22 Jezz Palmer 364274 Swanmore Wynter 1730520 G 71.11 70.93 72.41 71.48 173.0 6
13 R66 09:37 Heidi Fellows 374393 Woodcroft Fireball 1830021 G 28
13 96 09:45 Jayne Turney 101753 Hitchcock 1635447 G 73.89 73.70 72.04 73.21 176.0 2Q
13 09:52 28
13 114 10:00 Charlotte Pedley 1610475 Caruso-R 52683 G 60.00 54.26 52.78 55.68 137.0 27
13 119 10:07 Antonia Brown 124478 Impulz De B 1730157 G 71.67 73.89 72.78 72.78 176.0 3Q
13 131 10:15 Nikki Barker 31178 Dan Ivanhoe 1832097 G 68.15 70.56 67.31 68.67 166.0 15
13 60 10:22 Tracey Tomlinson 2666 Seven Summits 1733906 G 69.63 69.63 70.37 69.88 169.0 9

Break 28
Break 28
Break 28

13 134 10:45 Bethany Blaik 402415 Contador Z 1735132 G 65.37 62.41 64.26 64.01 156.0 25
13 wd15 10:52 Simon Laurence 108014 Sir Wilfred 1632972 G 28
13 252 11:00 Kirsten Mayne 120944 Baptista-RA 1832562 G 67.04 70.56 70.56 69.38 168.0 11
13 165 11:07 Judy Harvey 38164 SP Bento 1831297 G 69.81 67.41 70.37 69.20 165.0 12
13 173 11:15 Teri England 286281 Coady Bay Logic 1732185 G 66.11 65.74 65.00 65.62 160.0 22
13 174 11:22 Robyn Walker 194859 Uthopias Black Peral 1731208 G 69.44 67.04 69.07 68.52 164.0 16
13 186 11:30 Emma Woolley 402571 Hambo DEA 1732011 G 70.37 68.70 68.15 69.07 167.0 13
13 191 11:37 Jade Deter 31422 Hawai 1734873 G 68.33 69.63 66.48 68.15 165.0 17
13 196 11:45 Rebecca Cowderoy 88838 Fosshey Fortunatus 1831092 G 65.37 64.07 64.44 64.63 159.0 24
13 206 11:52 Alex Chick 294055 Chantilly Herself 1832253 G 66.67 65.37 64.81 65.62 159.0 22
13 54 12:00 Michael Eilberg 239690 MSJ Furstin Diaz 1732116 G 71.85 73.52 69.81 71.73 173.0 5Q

Break 28
Break 28
Break 28

13 214 12:30 Nick Lawson 161462 Fandango V 1632396 G 69.44 69.44 70.56 69.81 171.0 10
13 231 12:37 Laura Wollen 401469 Ivan Carlos 1735068 G 69.44 68.15 68.70 68.77 167.0 14
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13 235 12:45 Joe bright 332135 Diva Dior 1632506 G 63.70 62.78 59.63 62.04 151.0 26
13 251 12:52 Tahley Reeve Smith 45136 Woodcroft Valentino 1732848 G 70.56 73.89 72.04 72.16 173.0 4Q
13 162 13:00 Edward Johnson 29556 Faberge Egg 1631991 G 69.07 69.63 72.04 70.25 169.0 8
13 250 13:07 Sally Hardwick 825 Dance On top 1631703 65.74 68.15 65.74 66.54 159.0 20
13 R113 13:15 Tor Fenwick 165875 Gucci III 1535184 G 28
13 178 13:22 Emily Watts 310212 JM Hugo 1632143 G 66.48 68.52 65.56 66.85 160.0 19
13 wd3 13:30 Zoe Kirkpatrick 379824 Havanna IV 1633730 G 28
13 R27 13:37 Paul Hayler 20761 Hestharin S 1732714 G 28
13 120 13:45 Antonia Brown 124478 SJL Baks Zacco 1831177 G 69.44 71.85 72.96 71.42 175.0 7

AREN  te 13/8/18 Judge: L.Whetstone Test: Warm up AM85
Class Comp Time Rider Rider NumHorse Horse NuB/S/G coll Score % Placing

14 11 10:00 Gillian Portus 215759 Wanadoo Too 52913 S 41.0 ##### 67.21 1
14 21 10:07 Jennifer Harkness 100560 White Sparrow S 40.5 ##### 64.26 6
14 46 10:15 Lizzie Webb 106496 WS Montpellier 58891 S 39.5 ##### 65.29 4
14 49 10:22 Mandy Day 55140 Giomf 1531637 S 37.5 ##### 63.09 7
14 92 10:30 Helen Kitto 116890 Da Vinci IV 1532972 S 40.5 ##### 65.74 3
14 97 10:37 Samantha Wilson 402537 Delhurens Sunshins 1532500 S 42.0 ##### 67.06 2
14 wd13 10:45 Katie Dartnell 48674 Highlight III 53999 S 9
14 wd14 10:52 Ruth Hurst 40630 Penhaligan Rockstein 51179 G 9
14 wd19 11:00 Lucy Pye 340383 Superstar III 1535562 S 9
14 123 11:07 Emily Coller 1410818 Falbbergasted II 1730692 S 37.5 ##### 62.21 8
14 218 11:15 Megan Assoline 1511992 Ramanda EG 1732730 S 38.0 ##### 64.71 5
14 wd25 11:22 Nicholas Knightley Rocky Mountain HC 9
14 wd12 11:29 Antonia Brown 124478 SJL Duuk 54891 S 9

AREN  te 13/8/18 Judge: C - C.Thornton, M - L.Burling, B -J.Head Test: AM98 Silver
Class Comp Time Rider Rider NumHorse Horse NuB/S/G c% m% e% total coll lacing

15 11 11:52 Gillian Portus 215759 Wanadoo Too 52913 S 61.71 64.47 63.95 63.38 157 21
15 WD12 12:00 Jessica McConkey 1410279 Lady Gaga II 1731400 S 29
15 21 12:07 Jennifer Harkness 100560 White Sparrow 57547 S 63.42 64.87 66.32 64.87 159 18
15 29 12:15 Christine Cockerton 127116 Evaldo 58101 S 64.74 67.76 66.18 66.23 164 11
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15 44 12:22 Jack Boarder 380237 Charisma IV 1532396 S 63.42 59.87 64.08 62.46 155 24
15 46 12:30 Lizzie Webb 106496 WS Montpellier 58891 S 62.24 61.18 64.47 62.63 153 23
15 49 12:37 Mandy Day 55140 Giomf 1531637 S 66.58 65.13 65.92 65.88 158 14
15 168 12:45 Maia Buisson 297372 Credit Crunch 49708 S 58.95 61.84 60.66 60.48 149 28
15 121 12:52 Antonia Brown 124478 SJL Duuk 54891 S 66.71 67.37 66.97 67.02 163 8
15 84 13:00 Jane Littlejohn 322040 Urban Knight 54441 S 65.79 65 65.39 65.39 157 16

Break 29
Break 29
Break 29

15 92 13:30 Helen Kitto 116890 Da Vinci IV 1532972 S 60.79 61.18 63.16 61.71 151 26
15 93 13:37 Madeleine Gardner 365653 Whatapallaver 53681 S 68.16 66.71 68.29 67.72 165 6
15 95 13:45 Jayne Turney 101753 Cruz 111 1430567 S 70.26 73.82 72.37 72.15 177 1Q
15 97 13:52 Samantha Wilson 402537 Delhurens Sunshins 1532500 S 66.84 71.84 70.13 69.61 172 2Q
15 101 14:00 Kate Rowland 167525 Erasmus I 59836 S 67.76 69.61 66.97 68.11 164 4
15 117 14:07 Natalie Tsuchiya 130842 Fearless II 1431142 S 64.61 67.24 65.39 65.75 162 15
15 75 14:15 Wade Barley 89907 W Majestic Meyer 45525 S 65.92 71.45 66.18 67.85 166 5
15 138 14:22 Kaye De Graff 53961 Amando V.H 34439 S 65 63.03 62.76 63.6 154 20
15 139 14:30 Katie Dartnell 48674 Highlight III 53999 S 65.39 68.03 66.71 66.71 161 10
15 50 14:37 Mandy Day 55140 Eaton 1 58172 S 66.71 64.08 67.24 66.01 160 12

Break 29
Break 29
Break 29

15 179 15:07 Michelle Nichols 135577 SJL Dom Perignon 1430010 S 61.84 58.95 62.76 61.18 154 27
15 189 15:15 Tracy Fall 329312 Mount Pleasant Fleur 52881 S 61.05 61.97 62.24 61.75 151 25
15 199 15:22 Lucy Pye 340383 Superstar III 1535562 S 67.63 66.05 67.76 67.15 163 7
15 208 15:30 Darren Hicks 401710 Hemisphere II 1430458 S 29
15 88 15:37 Rachel Lade 372501 Royal Diamont 1431033 S 65 64.74 66.32 65.35 159 17
15 123 15:45 Emily Coller 1410818 Falbbergasted II 1730692 S 62.89 63.29 65.92 64.04 157 19
15 wd22 15:52 Julie Beckwith 6564 Keystone Washington 56679 S 29
15 212 16:00 Suzy Dawe 13420 HRH Romanicer 44261 S 65.39 68.16 67.11 66.89 166 9
15 218 16:07 Megan Assoline 1511992 Ramanda EG 1732730 S 62.63 60.79 65 62.81 150 22
15 254 16:15 Jane Howard 18120 Bjornsun 55496 S 70 68.42 66.71 68.38 165 3
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15 242 16:22 Mandy Brown 37001 Keystone Rumour 52033 S 65.13 64.74 67.89 65.92 160 13

AREN  te 13/8/18 Judge: C - M.Robins, H - P.Bushell, M - C.Porterfield Test: AM98 Gold
Class Comp Time Rider Rider NumHorse Horse NuB/S/G c% m% e% total coll lacing

16 51 14:00 Michael Eilberg 239690 Mount St John Valencia 1734481 G 74.74 73.55 71.58 73.29 185 1
16 70 14:07 Janette Frost 26140 Midnight Cassini 49743 G 62.89 64.87 64.61 64.12 155 18
16 222 14:15 Sarah Kingswells 124435 The Contact People Des  54940 G 66.58 66.32 67.5 66.8 160 10
16 91 14:22 Lara Butler 94030 Amiek C 1632753 G 70.39 71.97 72.11 71.49 176 2
16 ns104 14:30 Alice Begg 401418 Farfan 1734366 G 19
16 253 14:37 Nicholas Knightley 402464 Deejay STH 1731232 G 63.29 66.32 66.05 65.22 159 15
16 wd11 14:45 Jamie Broom 1414292 First Impresion 57957 G 19
16 140 14:52 Ruth Hurst 40630 Penhaligan Rockstein 51179 G 63.95 65.92 67.76 65.88 159 13
16 141 15:00 Liza McQuiston 32557 Dolcetto 44233 G 62.24 66.05 65.92 64.74 153 17
16 wd14 15:07 Sarah Khairallah 1513091 Keystone Darling 3.5E+09 G 19

Break 19
Break 19
Break 19

16 163 15:37 Judy Harvey 38164 Palimera 1533512 G 69.08 68.03 71.05 69.39 171 4
16 177 15:45 Vanessa Worthingto 63380 RS Raphael 56346 G 68.82 67.76 67.24 67.94 165 7
16 WD18 15:52 Lisa Hopkins 43303 Icon Zander 48354 G 19
16 185 16:00 Claire Abel 63797 RoCoco 55762 G 65.13 65.13 66.32 65.53 160 14
16 193 16:07 Sarah Turner 95974 Eduardo 47323 G 66.71 67.5 67.24 67.15 161 9
16 wd19 16:15 Sophie Wells 145386 Gladstone 1533137 G 19
16 wd20 16:22 Chloe Hunter 235741 Daylight 59610 G 19
16 172 16:30 Bryony Goodwin 271659 Hawtins Duchessa 1531486 G 19
16 52 16:37 Michael Eilberg 239690 Atterupgaards 02 1732949 G 71.32 68.82 68.42 69.52 170 3
16 210 16:45 Dannie Morgan 1511834 Southern Cross Braema 1433503 G 68.16 66.84 66.58 67.19 162 8

Break
Break
Break

16 211 17:15 Edward Johnson 29556 Destiny I 1430778 G 70.53 69.47 66.84 68.95 168 5
16 9 17:22 Elli Darling 344460 Fix up, Look Sharp 55073 G 65.92 66.71 67.5 66.71 161 11
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16 40 17:30 Harriette Williams 225592 Creto 1734141 G 69.08 69.21 67.76 68.68 167 6
16  17:37  124435  54940 G 19
16 109 17:45 Rachel Murray 61522 Zidane II 50296 G 66.58 66.05 67.11 66.58 162 12
16 wd25 17:52 Tuula Aer 161195 Lowlands Edelstein 1430762 G 19
16 260 18:00 Ruth Edge 132071 PSH Twilight 1634888 G 64.47 64.74 65.66 64.96 156 16
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